
 

Gloucester Branch 

CACTUS SHOW 
 

Saturday 1
st 

June 
 

11:00 – 4:00 
 

ADMISSION £2 
children free but must be accompanied 

 

Norton Village Hall 
Old Tewkesbury Road 

Norton 
GL2 9LJ 

 
Come and see a superb display  

of cactus & succulent plants 
 

Plants for sale • Light refreshment • Plant advice 

 
www.gloucester.bcss.org.uk 

01242 
906933 

01452 
503983 


